General Information

(Drivers have the authority to enforce policies)

JULY 2024
NORTH/EAST

800/850

400
500

ROUTES

Although Drivers follow a predetermined schedule, arrival at

bus stops may be affected due to traffic, operating conditions

and route deviations.

Pick up and/or drop off at undesignated locations are not

allowed

VEHICLES

Each vehicle has a destination sign on the front and curbside

of the vehicle.

RIDING TIPS

Make sure you are on the correct route before dropping your

fare.

All vehicles are lift equipped to accommodate persons with

mobility aids and others who are not able to use stairs.
Able to accommodate common wheelchair (53" L, 33"W,

800 Ibs. when occupied)
Air conditioned for your comfort.

Equipped with bike racks.

Have fare/pass/proper ID for reduced fare ready before
boarding. NO change available. NO refund once fare

deposited.

Sit when possible. Don't change seats after the bus starts
moving. If you must change seats do so only when bus is

Be alert at all times for sudden stops.
stopped.

Keep windows closed for safety reasons and for air

conditioning comfort.

threatening, etc., to the driver, other passengers or to them-

The County Transportation Agency reserves the right to deny
selves.

service to persons whose behavior is abusive, disruptive,

THE

Moving Kaua'i with Aloha

KAUAIL..
Foloman Kaun's Wo Ko Aok

> 3l >
S Ser~9j
|.|ELLMA|4A|..a.|.
<O 07 Q0 JT
Tz05a383
—_——
FDMQBBU
OTB.IO...U..m.
<o FTRO OS
YTvOW..f\U.D..
TRHae..MH
Z0_T c2g=
20 ] . 2ESly
Ovwagag =
OZM0500=0
< comod
r SHWE
= s

_V 32140 sng L,eney ay] JOEJUOD 10 >om._m3mv_.>$§> 0} ob uoneuwlojul 82IAISS Juslingd Jsow ay} Jo4 ‘a21jou Jnoyiim mmcmcu 0} uum.—n_._w $9|NpPayds pue sajnoy _
0e:L 009 Gyl AYYd JLVAS YVdYA
GZ:L 956 Ol INOdIVM LV SaYYALYNOD 628 6¢:L H31LN3D SLHY ONINHO4H3d JOM
6liL 6¥S peL Hdvd SLOT3SNOH YITIIVM €28 AV a4y NOHNN - FOVTIIA ITTNHOH
80:L 8§ €Tl AHVd SAY3LSINOH YNTIVM \2:8 \Z:L MNVE NMH LSHI4 - IA0HD INYNY
€599 £26 801 HYVd ONAYY H313d Gl8 GliL (¥3LN30 DIAID) L33HLS YMIT
159 12§ 90 Q¥ YNOMNY1/ AMH OIHNM L8 WL Y3LN3D TwOIa3W OIHNY
oy'9  gLig €0 SSIdXT HSI4 SSOHOY| 108 102 @y YNOMNYT/ AMH OIHNX
472 I A K R} (43LN3ID DIAID) 13341S YMIT 508 S0:L 3OVTIIA ,&méxg
089 90§ 1521 ANYE NMH LSHI - SA0HD _:v_:xY 052 069 AdVd SAVILSINOH YRTIVA|
¥e9  $0G 67Tl AMH IIMYANNYX - 3DVTIIA I3TNMOH 6€-L 6€9 AHVd SLOTISNOH YNTIVM
289  Z0%¢ vk 00X SSOHIV - AMH IINMYNINNYA 9eL 9¢:9 Q¥ OITIFVH [ AMH o_x:v_i
0€9 006 Sl H3LINIO S1YY ONINHOH3d 00M gL 0€9 HAVd ILYNS YVdYAH
INFINIVIN VOTIVM-3NHIT 058 31n0Y ANIINIVIN 3NHIT - YATIYM 008 3LN0Y
08 2011 (I44-NOW) TO0HIS 31aAIN YYdY
: %08 G0 (194-NOW) Yuvd 3LW)S Yvd
65/ 689 (I43-NOW) TO0HIS 310aIN Yvd
158 16 1G9 €66 €6y €€ ELE €% €921 ESML €90L €96 €98 €6/ €69 WV ILYHS YVd
8 L 9 6¥S  6vv  6VE  B60€ 6L 6WZL 6FLL 670l 6%'6 678 6¥L  6F9 Y3LN3D QOOHN YYd¥) SSO¥D
b8 vL  vv9  9¥S  OFF  9vE 90 9WL  9¥iZL OFLL 9¥0L  9F6  9¥8 9V 9v9 TWLIdSOH YNOTIHYN SSOHO
€¥8 e:L Ey9 S¥S  Gvy  SPE GO Sl Spel GFLL GPOL  GP6 G  G¥L  GFQ JOOHIS HOIH YYdY) SSO¥D
Zr8  TWL  Tr9 WS phP WRE YO vRL wRZL L vEOL bR6 P8 bR vbO 1S YIXYIYW / QY NYHIVM
W8 MWL W9 eSS ey e E0€  E¥L  E¥ZL EFLL EK0L €6 E¥8  EF.  £FD 1S YNYHYY / QY NYHIVMY
688 68L 6E9 IS P e L€ WL WpZL LLL LW0L  LEE LE8 LWL Lp9 14V 0004 IHVd
88 8L /€9 BES  6EY 6EE  65C  6EL  6ETL 6ELL 6E0L 6E6 BEQ  6EL 69 MYvd IHVd
G689 GEL GRO JEG Ry IB€ 0 IST I8V 8%V L 0L 166 88 M8l 189 LHYIN 0004 IHYdYY SSOHD
€E8 €€ €69 GG GEy  SEE  9%C  GEl  GETL SEll G0l GE6  GE8  GEL  GEQ TOOHDS HOIH Yvd
g8 g2 1B9  EEG ey BEE €8T el EEYL L €S0l €66 €88 £EL €69 WLIdSOH YNO13H
0es O0E¥ O0E€ 08¢  0€l 0€egh O€hl 0€0b 0€6 O£8 OEL 0€9 (I44-NOW) 3SNOH dIHSAN3Y
828 82L 8Z9 8BTS 8TY B8ZE 8T 82 8% 8Tl 8ZOL BZT6 8T8 8L 829 HILNIO AOOHHOEHOIAN VYd
98 9L 99 S @y 9E 9%z 92 9zZL 9z 9z0L 9z6 98 9z, 9Z9 AUYHET VYA
AT e S R e v Ao SR oY S o A VN T R o 10 IR A R o 4 MO <) LSS o 1 Muvd 3LWAIS Vd
1Z€  Ghe (I44-NOW) T00HIS F10AIN YVdYH

JTLLNHS IHVdYX 09 31N0OY




ROUTE 500: LIHUE - HANALEI MAINLINE

KCC PERFORMING ARTS CENTER | 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25
HOKULEI VILLAGE - KAUMUALII HWY 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28
EIWA STREET (CIVIC CENTER 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35
KUHIO HWY / LAUKONA RD 5:43 643 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 343 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43
COURTYARDS AT WAIPOULI 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52
KAPAA HONGWANJI MISSION 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58
KAPAA SKATE PARK 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02
KAPAA NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:08 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 406 | 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06
KUHIO HWY / KUKUIHALE RD 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 414 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14
MOLOAA FRUIT STAND 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20
KILAUEA GYM 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32
PRINCEVILLE SHOPPING CTR 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44
HANALE| NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER A3 =Rk 753 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 453 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53
By . S ROUTE 400: HANALEI- LIHUEMAINLINE |

HANALE| NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER 515 615 745 815 615 nd5 LIS 1215 15
_cROSSPRINCILLEL]BRAR B : % . 10 2 ST R
MOLOAA FRUIT STAND y

IACROSS KUKUIHALE RD

ACROSS KAPAA NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER |

UHIO HWY / HALEILIO RD

KUHIO HWY / LAUKONA RD ' £

IC il Xna 530 780 : = 12:30 30 5:30 73 | |Routes and schedules
__ : 734 : 34 : : ; _ Bl e Bl ~ 8:34 39 34 | [subject to change without

e 739 939 1039 1139 1 g o 330 43 e 839 93 3 | |notice. Forthe most

HOKULE! VILLAGE - NUHOU RD : : : ; ; : ; : : : 1 : ; current service
gyl AT S ] S A s R 1043 | [information go to

KCC PERFORMING ARTS CENTER 645 745 845 945 1045 1145 1245 145 245 345 445 545 645 745 : 945  10:45 www.kauai.gov or contact

= - - the Kaua‘i Bus Office




